
Calculation of 5-Year Forward Curve

Source:
(1) https://www.spglobal.com/commodityinsights/en

Gas Prices Utilized
• (A) NYMEX Monthly Price (60 Months) (1)

• (B) Northwest Pipeline Rockies Basis (1)

• (C) Rockies-Adjusted Prices (A+B)
• (D) 60 Month Average Rockies-Adjusted Price (C)
• (E) Average of 20 Trailing Days of (D) = 5-Year Forward Curve
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60 Month Average of Rockies Adjusted Price (D) 5-Year Forward Curve (E)
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NYMEX Futures (A) Rockies Basis (B) Rockies Adjusted Prices (C)

20 Vermillion wells and 1 Island well reviewed 4/20/2022: COS $3.26



2021 – 2022 IRP Year Production

Wellhead Production

Forecasted IRP 

Gas Demand

56,518,177

117,753,980

Provided

by Wexpro

48.00%

36.16%

11.84%

52.00%

Wexpro I

Wexpro II

Purchased
Gas
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